
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.700  34.500  Alexis Surenda  4186  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
2  8.600  36.775  Lauren Kimball  4168  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
3  8.550  36.025  Mackenzie Hause  4075  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
4  8.475  33.475  Ella Nuzzo  4185  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
5  8.400  35.050  Gwen Nace  4184  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
         ==========================              
6  8.375  34.925  Lindsey Weissman  4170  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
7  8.300  35.100  Aleyna Russell  4076  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
8  7.900  35.825  Thalia Shea  4169  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
9  7.100  32.250  Rachel Diefenderfer  4074  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.375  36.775  Lauren Kimball  4168  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
2  9.350  35.825  Thalia Shea  4169  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
3  9.200  36.025  Mackenzie Hause  4075  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
4  9.100  35.050  Gwen Nace  4184  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
5  9.000  35.100  Aleyna Russell  4076  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
         ==========================              
6  8.300  34.925  Lindsey Weissman  4170  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
7  8.275  33.475  Ella Nuzzo  4185  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
8  8.050  34.500  Alexis Surenda  4186  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
9  7.250  32.250  Rachel Diefenderfer  4074  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.475  36.775  Lauren Kimball  4168  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
2  9.375  35.825  Thalia Shea  4169  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
3  9.325  36.025  Mackenzie Hause  4075  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
4  9.200  34.925  Lindsey Weissman  4170  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
5  9.150  32.250  Rachel Diefenderfer  4074  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
         ==========================              
6  9.000  35.100  Aleyna Russell  4076  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
7  8.700  35.050  Gwen Nace  4184  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
8  8.675  34.500  Alexis Surenda  4186  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
9  8.375  33.475  Ella Nuzzo  4185  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.325  36.775  Lauren Kimball  4168  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  

http://www.score-master.com/


2  9.200  35.825  Thalia Shea  4169  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
3  9.075  34.500  Alexis Surenda  4186  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
4  9.050  34.925  Lindsey Weissman  4170  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
5  8.950  36.025  Mackenzie Hause  4075  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
         ==========================              
6  8.850  35.050  Gwen Nace  4184  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
7  8.800  35.100  Aleyna Russell  4076  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
8  8.750  32.250  Rachel Diefenderfer  4074  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
9  8.350  33.475  Ella Nuzzo  4185  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.775  9.475  Lauren Kimball  4168  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
2  36.025  9.325  Mackenzie Hause  4075  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
3  35.825  9.375  Thalia Shea  4169  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
4  35.100  9.000  Aleyna Russell  4076  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  
5  35.050  9.100  Gwen Nace  4184  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
         ==========================              
6  34.925  9.200  Lindsey Weissman  4170  4  Lvl 4: 12  Orchard Park  
7  34.500  9.075  Alexis Surenda  4186  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
8  33.475  8.475  Ella Nuzzo  4185  4  Lvl 4: 12  Perfect 10  
9  32.250  9.150  Rachel Diefenderfer  4074  4  Lvl 4: 12  GGAC  

 


